®
Our most comprehensive electric projection screen lines. Its list of standard features include Infrared and Radio Frequen-
cy remote controls, 5-12 volt trigger and RS-232 capability, wall/ceiling mount kit, and extra top black masking leader.
2016 Starling 2 Series Product Brochure
Starling 2 Series
Our most comprehensive electric projection screen lines. Its list of complimentary standard features
include Infrared and Radio Frequency remote controls, 5-12 volt trigger and RS-232 capability, wall/ceiling
mount kit, and extra top black masking leader.

(in)
View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case Color
ST100UWH2-E24 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.4 30.0 44.3 13.6 20.1 105.5"x6.1"x7.9" 1.1 Spectra White FG Black
ST100XWH2-E24 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.4 30.0 44.3 15.3 22.6 105.5"x6.1"x7.9" 1.1 Spectra White FG White
ST120UWH2-E14 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.5 149.4 265.7 33.7 49.8 15.3 22.6 122.8"x6.1"x7.9" 1.1 Spectra White FG Black
ST120XWH2-E14 120"(16:9) 58.5 104.5 148.6 265.7 33.7 49.8 15.3 22.6 122.8"x6.1"x7.9" 1.1 Spectra White FG White
ST135UWH2-E6 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 298.9 49.6 69.4 22.5 31.5 135.8"x6.5"x8" 1.1 Spectra White FG Black
ST135XWH2-E6 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 49.6 69.4 22.5 31.5 135.8"x6.5"x8" 1.1 Spectra White FG White
Model Number Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Overall
Length